UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 1, 2017

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Monday, May 1, 2017

Alabassi v. Columbia Insurance Company
17-cv-00752-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Intelligent Office System, LLC v. Virtualink Canada, Ltd., et al.
15-cv-02724-CMA-MEH
Settlement Conference

Tuesday, May 2, 2017
Three H, LLC v. Emergensee, Inc.
17-cv-00297-MEH
Status Conference
Howard v. Estrada

16-cv-01826-MEH
Status Conference

Wednesday, May 3, 2017
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DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 1, 2017

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

1:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Thursday, May 4, 2017

Fofana v. Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company
17-cv-00822-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Nguyen v. Trans Union LLC, et al.
17-cv-00612-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Denver Investment Advisors, LLC v. St. Paul Mercury Insurance Co.
17-cv-00362-MEH
Scheduling Conference

BMO Harris Bank NA v. Marsh, et al.
17-cv-00127-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Hill v. Amica Mutual Insurance Company
16-cv-02930-RM-MEH
Discovery Conference

Cejka et al v. Vectrus Systems Corporation, et al.
15-cv-02418-MEH
Discovery Conference

Friday, May 5, 2017

Gallegos, et al. v. Weiss
17-cv-00057-WYD-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Wilson, et al. v. United States
17-cv-00197-MEH
Scheduling Conference




