UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 1, 2017

Monday, May 1, 2017

10:00 AM Alabassi v. Columbia Insurance Company

17-cv-00752-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference

10:30 AM Intelligent Office System, LLC v. Virtualink Canada, Ltd., et al.

15-cv-02724-CMA-MEH Settlement Conference

Tuesday, May 2, 2017

10:15 AM Three H, LLC v. Emergensee, Inc.

17-cv-00297-MEH Status Conference

10:30 AM Howard v. Estrada

16-cv-01826-MEH Status Conference

Wednesday, May 3, 2017

COLORADO SPRINGS PETTY DOCKET

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 1, 2017

Thursday, May 4, 2017

Thursday, May 4, 2017	
10:00 AM	Fofana v. Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company 17-cv-00822-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:15 AM	Nguyen v. Trans Union LLC, et al. 17-cv-00612-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:30 AM	Denver Investment Advisors, LLC v. St. Paul Mercury Insurance Co. 17-cv-00362-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	BMO Harris Bank NA v. Marsh, et al. 17-cv-00127-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:15 AM	Hill v. Amica Mutual Insurance Company 16-cv-02930-RM-MEH Discovery Conference
1:30 PM	Cejka et al v. Vectrus Systems Corporation, et al. 15-cv-02418-MEH Discovery Conference
Friday, May 5, 2017	
10:00 AM	Gallegos, et al. v. Weiss 17-cv-00057-WYD-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:30 AM	Wilson, et al. v. United States

17-cv-00197-MEH Scheduling Conference